+PUI5E Ninja Swirl by Creami

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
2 Mark Heaton 68 Steve Short 126 Kelvin Brown
3) Steve Short 71 Kelvin Brown 135 Kelvin Brown
4 Shelly Martin 72 Simon Watson 138 Kelvin Brown
6 Kate Chambers 73 Alexandra Bradbury 139 Simon Watson
11 Shaughna Murray 74 Hannah Turner 142 Anthony Casson
15 Kelvin Brown 75 Simon Watson 143 Hannah Turner
16 Shelly Martin 80 Alan Harper 145 Paul Norwood
22 Lianne Ritchie 81 Hannah Turner 149 Steve Short
23 Kelvin Brown 82 Logan Mcmillan 150 Kelvin Brown
24 Craig Meldrum 83 Kelvin Brown 153 Shelly Martin
25 Taryn Kavanagh 84 Hannah Turner 158 Kelvin Brown
29 Kelda Hughes 85 Steve Short 159 Joanna Crawford
31 Katie Louise H 86 Steve Short 160 Hannah Turner
32 Shelly Martin 88 Gina Lord 161 Steve Short
35 Derek Holt 89 Miranda Wayne 162 Sylwia Skrok
37 Shelly Martin 91 Taryn Kavanagh 163 Kelvin Brown
39 Shelly Martin 97 Miranda Wayne 164 Shaughna Murray
41 Shaughna Murray 98 Hannah Turner 165 Anthony Casson
46 Miranda Wayne 100 Shelly Martin 167 Alan Harper
49 Joanna Crawford 101 Kate Chambers 168 Paul Norwood
50 Paul Norwood 103 Christopher Don 170 Rebecca Middleton
51 Stuart Polman 105 Hannah Turner 171 Shaughna Murray
52 Rebecca Middleton 106 Holly Kendall 172 Kylie Hagan
53 Hannah Turner 107 Alan Harper 173 Miranda Wayne
54 Rebecca Middleton 108 Shelly Martin 176 Leigh Hardman
55 Logan Mcmillan 110 Kelvin Brown 178 Kelvin Brown
56 Shelly Martin 111 Lynne Calland 181 Christopher Don
58 Mark Heaton 113 Paul Norwood 183 Hannah Turner
59 Miranda Wayne 115 Steve Short 186 Paul Norwood
61 Hannah Turner 119 Shaughna Murray 187 Stuart Polman
62 Miranda Wayne 121 Kelvin Brown 188 Alexandra Bradbury
66 Kate Chambers 123 Stuart Polman 190 Derek Holt

Total: 478 « Draw: August 14, 2025 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 5
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
193 Simon Watson 251 Kelda Hughes 310 Kate Chambers
195 Shelly Martin 252 Keith Weston 313 Shelly Martin
196 Hannah Turner 255 Katie Louise H 314 Jade Gosling
197 Shelly Martin 256 Simon Watson 317 Shelly Martin
198 Derek Holt 257 Kelvin Brown 319 Leigha Scroggie
201 Steve Short 259 Kelvin Brown 320 Jasmine Brown
202 Katie Louise H 261 Logan Mcmillan 321 Neil Chessman
204 Simon Watson 264 Steve Short 322 Joanna Crawford
207 Steve Short 265 Hannah Turner 327 Rakesh Gangar
208 Kate Chambers 266 Joanna Crawford 328 Steve Short
209 Kelvin Brown 267 Maev Macvicar 330 Alan Harper
210 Annemarie Robinson 268 Kelda Hughes 332 Steve Short
212 Steve Short 269 Joanna Crawford 333 Steve Short
213 Derek Holt 272 Shelly Martin 336 Kelvin Brown
217 Keith Weston 273 Gina Lord 338 Taryn Kavanagh
219 Shelly Martin 274 Kelda Hughes 339 Keith Weston
223 Katie Louise H 276 Elizabeth Mccahey 341 Logan Mcmillan
225 Shaughna Murray 277 Miranda Wayne 342 Derek Holt
227 Alan Harper 279 Hannah Turner 349 Hannah Turner
228 Taryn Kavanagh 280 Barry Mcdonald 350 Mark Seager
230 Shelly Martin 282 Shelly Martin 357 Kelvin Brown
231 Shelly Martin 283 Kelda Hughes 358 Steve Short
233 Taryn Kavanagh 288 Leigh Hardman 359 Taryn Kavanagh
235 Hannah Turner 291 Hannah Turner 361 Jade Gosling
236 Kelda Hughes 292 Katie Louise H 366 Taryn Kavanagh
238 Danielle Wood 296 Paul Norwood 369 Logan Mcmillan
240 Nicola Napolitano 297 Steve Short 370 Kelvin Brown
241 Shelly Martin 300 Sarah Macdonald 372 Leighton Davies
243 Jade Gosling 302 Nicola Napolitano 374 Rebecca Middleton
245 Shelly Martin 303 Joanna Crawford 375 Sarah Macdonald
247 Karen Acky 306 Kylie Hagan 379 Kelvin Brown
249 Simon Watson 307 Alan Harper 380 Simon Watson

Total: 478 « Draw: August 14, 2025 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 5
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Ticket No.

381
382
385
387
388
389
390
391
392
397
399
401
402
405
406
408
409
410
417
418
420
422
425
426
428
429
430
431
435
436
437
439

Total: 478

Name

Leighton Davies
Mark Hollinrake
Simon Watson
Hannah Turner
Lynne Calland
Gina Lord
Steve Short
Shelly Martin
Kelda Hughes
Rebecca Middleton
Shelly Martin
Shelly Martin
Kimberley Roy
Lynne Calland
Shelly Martin
Gina Lord
Derek Holt
Kimberley Roy
Katie Louise H
Kelvin Brown
Rebecca Middleton
Alan Harper
Logan Mcmillan
Shaughna Murray
Simon Watson
Alan Harper
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Kylie Hagan
Kelvin Brown
Alexandra Bradbury

Kelvin Brown

Draw: August 14, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

442
443
446
447
448
449
452
453
454
460
461
462
463
465
466
470
471
476
477
479
480
483
484
488
492
493
494
496
499
500
501
503

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Leigha Scroggie
Kelvin Brown
Katie Louise H
Kate Chambers
Kelda Hughes
Yasreen Akhtar
Miranda Wayne
Hannah Turner
Kelvin Brown
Holly Kendall
Katie Louise H
Rebecca Middleton
Neil Chessman
Anthony Casson
Luke Richmond
Shelly Martin
Nicola Napolitano
Holly Kendall
Rebecca Middleton
Shelly Martin
Annemarie Robinson
Derek Holt
Nicola Napolitano
Steve Short
Gina Lord
Lynne Calland
Hannah Turner
Jim Tweedie
Hannah Turner
Shelly Martin
Kelda Hughes

Hannah Turner

Ticket No.

504
505
506
507
509
510
511
512
513
514
516
517
519
520
521
525
526
527
529
530
531
532
535
539
542
543
544
550
552
554
555
557

Name

Shelly Martin
Hannah Turner
Joanna Crawford
Mark Hollinrake
Kelvin Brown
Stuart Polman
Taryn Kavanagh
Mark Heaton
Alan Harper
Luke Richmond
Paul Adams
Holly Kendall
Steve Short
Kelvin Brown
Taryn Kavanagh
Stuart Polman
Jack Borg
Shelly Martin
Derek Holt
Yasreen Akhtar
Jasmine Brown
Rebecca Middleton
Paul Norwood
Jasmine Brown
Paul Norwood
Steve Short
Kelvin Brown
Roxanne Fleming
Stuart Polman
Hannah Turner
Shelly Martin
Holly Kendall
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Ticket No.

558
559
560
564
565
567
569
572
575
577
579
581
582
585
587
588
501
593
594
598
601
602
603
604
605
607
611
613
615
616
621
622

Total: 478

Name

Kelvin Brown
Sarah Macdonald
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton
Alan Harper
Steve Short
Hannah Turner
Hannah Turner
Karen Acky
Logan Mcmillan
Alan Harper
Stuart Polman
Rebecca Middleton
Deborah Casson
Shaughna Murray
Joanna Crawford
Hannah Turner
Kelvin Brown
Kate Chambers
Shaughna Murray
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton
Derek Holt
Kelda Hughes
Katie Louise H
Jade Gosling
Keith Weston
Steve Short
Sarah Macdonald
Shelly Martin
Kate Chambers

Anthony Casson

Draw: August 14, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

623
624
627
628
629
631
632
635
636
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
650
651
652
654
656
658
660
661
662
663
667
670
671
674
675

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Nicola Napolitano
Sarah Macdonald
Ashley Valentine
Alan Harper
Kelda Hughes
Lynne Calland
Alan Harper
Mark Heaton
Mark Seager
Ella Wilkinson
Kelvin Brown
Shelly Martin
Nicola Napolitano
Sara Holland
Shelly Martin
Rebecca Middleton
Mark Heaton
Alan Harper
Simon Watson
Paul Norwood
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton
Karen Acky
Kelvin Brown
Mark Heaton
Leigha Scroggie
Kelda Hughes
Hannah Turner
Sabrina Bullen
Karen Acky
Kelda Hughes
Kelda Hughes

Ticket No.

676
678
680
681
682
684
686
687
689
691
693
695
696
699
700
701
705
707
709
710
713
714
715
719
720
721
723
724
727
728
730
731

Name

Karen Acky
Kelda Hughes
Kelvin Brown

Derek Holt

Hannah Turner
Miranda Wayne
Hannah Turner
Alan Harper
Leigha Scroggie
Kelvin Brown
Simon Watson
Kelda Hughes
Nicola Napolitano
Hannah Turner

Alan Harper

Alan Harper
Kelda Hughes
Kelvin Brown
Katie Louise H
Mark Heaton

Kate Chambers
Taryn Kavanagh

Steve Short
Shelly Martin
Katie Louise H

Steve Short
Holly Kendall
Lynne Calland

Rebecca Middleton
Katie Louise H
Kelvin Brown

Kelda Hughes

Page 4 of 5



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

+PUI5E Ninja Swirl by Creami

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
733 Steve Short 787 Jasmine Brown 847 Keith Weston
734 Joanna Crawford 789 Kelda Hughes 849 Kim Yates
735 Lynne Calland 793 Derek Holt 850 Hannah Turner
737 Leigha Scroggie 794 Nicola Napolitano 851 Shelly Martin
738 Logan Mcmillan 796 Lianne Ritchie 852 Kelvin Brown
741 Mark Heaton 797 Holly Kendall 853 Hannah Turner
742 Kelda Hughes 799 Hannah Turner 856 Michelle Casson
743 Selina Abdulla 800 Joanna Crawford 860 Kate Chambers
746 Shelly Martin 801 Simon Watson 861 Stuart Polman
749 Danielle Wood 803 Kelda Hughes 863 Karen Acky
751 Holly Kendall 806 Mark Heaton 865 Kelvin Brown
752 Hannah Turner 812 Claire Woodall 866 Shelly Martin
753 Rebecca Middleton 814 Alan Harper 867 Steve Short
754 Hannah Turner 817 Simon Watson 870 Hannah Turner
755 Hannah Turner 818 Sabrina Bullen 871 Hannah Turner
756 Paula Querns 819 Shelly Martin 872 Rebecca Middleton
759 Leigha Scroggie 820 Rebecca Middleton 873 Kaylee Brett
760 Mark Hollinrake 822 Alan Harper 874 Kelda Hughes
762 Steve Short 823 Steve Short 878 Simon Watson
764 Shaughna Murray 824 Steve Short 879 Stuart Polman
770 Mark Heaton 825 Taryn Kavanagh 882 Steve Short
771 Kelvin Brown 827 Steve Short 884 Hannah Turner
773 Maev Macvicar 829 Kelda Hughes 886 Craig Meldrum
774 Shelly Martin 830 Paul Norwood 888 Kelda Hughes
776 Steve Short 832 Derek Holt 891 Leigha Scroggie
777 Joanna Crawford 833 Logan Mcmillan 892 Miranda Wayne
778 Hannah Turner 836 Steve Short 893 Shelly Martin
779 Joanna Crawford 837 Alan Harper 894 Steve Short
780 Stuart Polman 839 Jasmine Brown 895 Karen Acky
781 Kelda Hughes 840 Steve Short 896 Steve Short
782 Kelvin Brown 844 Katie Louise H
783 Holly Kendall 845 Lynne Calland

Total: 478 « Draw: August 14, 2025 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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